Optimised fit and easy tip ejection - improved cone
geometry for a secure fit
Quick and easy volume check - graduation marks
on tip at standard volumes
Precise pipetting without loss of sample - conical
tip opening prevents drop formation at the end of
the tip
High-quality material - tips made of autoclavable,

CERTIFIED
      PY UTI RR ITU YP
Ordering information
 Volume Length Colour
Tip
Colour
Code Sterile Pack
Type
Sales
Unit
Cat.
No.
myTip® 10 µL
31.20
mm
clear bag case / 20x1000 tips 1-002-81-0
clear racked case / 5x10x96 tips 1-002-C5-0
clear racked case / 5x10x96 tips 1-003-C5-0
myTip® 10/20 µL, XL
45.80
mm
clear bag case / 20x1000 tips 1-062-81-0
clear racked case / 5x10x96 tips 1-062-C5-0
clear racked case / 5x10x96 tips 1-063-C5-0
myTip® 200 µL
53.40
mm
clear bag case / 30x1000 tips 1-121-86-0
clear racked case / 5x10x96 tips 1-121-C5-0
clear racked case / 5x10x96 tips 1-122-C5-0
myTip® 200 µL
53.40
mm
yellow bag case / 30x1000 tips 1-121-86-1
yellow racked case / 5x10x96 tips 1-121-C5-1
yellow racked case / 5x10x96 tips 1-122-C5-1
myTip® Gelloader 200 µL
68.50
mm
clear racked case / 4x8x96 tips 1-130-C4-0
clear racked case / 4x8x96 tips 1-131-C4-0
myTip® 300 µL
59.35
mm
clear bag case / 10x1000 tips 1-127-80-0
clear racked case / 5x10x96 tips 1-127-C5-0
clear racked case / 5x10x96 tips 1-128-C5-0
myTip® 1000 µL
84.30
mm
clear bag case / 20x500 tips 1-202-80-0

eco CERTIFIED
      PY UTI RR ITU YP
 Ordering information
Rack Boxes RB (without tips)
 Volume Colour Sales Unit Cat. No.
myTip® RB for tips 10 µL/10 µL XL clear black (RB) / light grey (I)* case / 5x10 4-500-C5-E
myTip® RB for tips 200 µL/300 µL clear black (RB) / yellow (I)* case / 5x10 4-501-C5-E
myTip® RB for tips 200 µL Gelloader clear black (RB) / yellow (I)* case / 4x8 4-502-C4-E
myTip® RB for tips 1000 µL clear black (RB) / blue (I)* case / 4x8 4-503-C4-E
myTip® RB for tips 1250 µL clear black (RB) / blue (I)* case / 4x8 4-504-C4-E
*RB - Rack Box | I - Insert Plate
Effortless and secure handling - single-handed opening/closing of
rack box / secure rack box closure / stackable
Universal fit - suits multi-channel pipettes (standard 9 mm SBS footprint)